Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/20 <u>08)</u>	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CHING-CHIANG YU; CHIH WEN SU	Name: BEHAVIOR TEC COMPUTER CORP.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 2F, 51, Tung Hsing Rd
Execution Date(s) 9/17/2003; 9/17/2003	
✓ Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: 110 Taipei
Joint Research Agreement	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip: Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/775,991	
	_ _
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg	
<u>-</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: MD Zip:21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number _18-2011
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	<u> </u>
Email Address:	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	6/26/2006
Signature	Date
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	anson, and anniental first accomments.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 017869 FRAME: 0794

SOLE/JOINT-U.S. ONLY

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Vwc. CHING-CH	TANG YU; CHIH WEN SU
whore not office addressles) appearis) bel	low, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful MAN-MACHINE INTERFACE DEVICE
military without in	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was a: Serial No. 10/775,991
Patent number	, issue on
WHEREAS,	TECH COMPUTER CORP.
	L, TUNG HSTNG RD., 110 TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C., sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United
these presents do sell, assign and transfer of	eluable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, ASSIGNOR, by into said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said Invention and I America, including any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation, discation.
prosecution and maintenance of said app including additional documents that may in further consideration, ASSIGNOR also a communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNI ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to be required of ASSIGNOR in respect to	execute any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, lication or any other patent application(s) in the Unites States for said invention, be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said invention, all without grees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and EE's request documents and information concerning the invention that are within a provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that tawfully may of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent nument. ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's egal representatives.
Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof, and to	and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for or the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the full Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by not been made.
Assignor:	Dated this 17 day of 09 at 2003
CHING-CHIANG YU	Ching-chiang fu
Assignor:	Dated this 17 day of 09 at 2003
CHIH WEN SU	Chikwen Su.
Assignor:	Dated this day of at
	Signature

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

REEL: 017869 FRAME; 0795 №

RECORDED: 06/28/2006